Leamington & District Billiards & Snooker Association

Competition Tony Marsh Pairs Cup Round Final Referee Phil Parkin
Date Friday 12" May 2023 Best of 5 Marker Alan Batchelder
Frame 1 Start Time 7:32 pm End Time | 8:02 pm Recorder | Alan Batchelder
raver 1 Ben Brown & S 10 | e | James Eales & 0
Myles Matthews Jordan Evetts
Visit Details Break | Total Visit Details Break | Total
*00017 8 8 0000 0 0
0 0 8 12 3 3
000000 0 8 000000 0 3
0 0 8 17161216161616 46 49
131613 15 23 0 0 49
0 0 23 1617 15 64
0 (sn)1 1 24 00 64
02 2 26 00 64
0 (sn) 0 26 0345 12 76
Frame 2 Start Time 8:04 pm End Time | 8:23 pm
e | James Eales & sore 14 |72 | Ben Brown & s 10
Jordan Evetts Myles Matthews
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total
*0(sn)0 0 0 012 3 3
00 0 0 01717171617 39 42
16161 15 15 0 0 42
171 9 24 171217 19 61
0 0 24 1 1 62
000 0 24 00234 9 71




Frame 3 Start Time 8:35 pm End Time | 9:14 pm
e | Ben Brown & Sore 14 |72 | James Eales & Sore | 1
Myles Matthews Jordan Evetts
Visit Details Break | Total Visit Details Break | Total
*0 0 0 17 8 8
000 0 0 001 1 9
0000 0 0 0001 1 10
00 0 0 011 2 12
0000 0 0 0001 1 13
00 0 0 015 6 19
15151 13 13 0 0 19
001716 14 27 001515 12 31
0F-4 0 27 O0(sn)+4 0 0 35
0 (sn) +4 0 31 M-4 0 35
FB1315(sn) 10 41 0 0 35
00 0 41 023456 20 55
Frame 3 Start Time 9:15 pm End Time | 10:00 pm
rver | James Eales & Score 19 [T | Ben Brown & Score | 1
Jordan Evetts Myles Matthews
Visit Details Break | Total Visit Details Break | Total
*0001 1 1 0000 0 0
0161+6 8 15 01F-6 1 1
16 7 22 0 0 1
1 1 23 0 0 1
0171 9 32 00 0 1
01 1 33 01 1 2
0 0 33 15 6 8
0 0 33 1 7 9
00001313(sn)+4 8 45 00O0O0F-4 0 9
0F-4 0 45 O0(sn)+4 0 0 13
0 (sn) +4 0 49 F-4 0 13
0F-4 0 49 O(sn)+4 0 0 17
0 0 49 172 10 27
0000 +4 0 53 O(sn)0OF-4 0 27
0003 (sn)+4 3 60 000F-4 0 27
004567 22 82 00 0 27




Plaver | James Eales & Score 13 Player | Ban Brown & Score | 1

Name Name
Jordan Evetts Myles Matthews
Visit Details Key:
*0 Player Breaks Off + score 0012 No score, No score, Red Yellow
1715 Red Black Red Blue 1.1 Two Reds potted
F-4 Four point Foul +4 Points received from Foul or Miss
F-7 Foul on the Black GAO Go Again + score
1 (sn) Snooker made after score FB13 Free Ball given + score
M -4 Miss with points given away Miss Rule must be specified before the start of the match.

Breaks; Jordan Evetts 46 frame 1, Ben Brown 39 frame 2.



